
Display name Username Password Additional information

Hetal Patel 2018043973Hetal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yuz16673

amruta Acharekar 2018043940amruta@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Coj85208

kunj Acharya 2018044090kunj@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Luj53098

Jaydeepkumar Ahir 2018043826Jaydeepkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mok96398

Nirali Andeli 2018043877Nirali@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Rud50370

FAIZAH BHAIJI 2018044041FAIZAH@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Guf30910

DRASHTIBEN BHATT 2018043880DRASHTIBEN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xat32020

MARUF BODA 2018044043MARUF@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Coh53294

Kiran Burse 2018044044Kiran@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Fat13321

bhumikaben Chauhan 2018044045bhumikaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cuf35737

Pradhyumansinh Chavada 2018044046Pradhyumansinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tum00785

MAHAMADSAHID CHHAPRIWALA2018043882MAHAMADSAHID@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Loh89723

MAYURBHAI DABHI 2018044047MAYURBHAI@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xof91178

FATIMA DINA 2018043883FATIMA@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wof98245

Milansinh Gadariya 2018044096Milansinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Ray96781

SAHILKUMAR GARASIYA 2018044097SAHILKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vay36221

divya Gohil 2018044098divya@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Put07272

Gautam Gohil 2018043949Gautam@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kuj57145

Jaimisha Gohil 2018044099Jaimisha@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Jaf30316

dhara Kadavala 2018044102dhara@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zuw41490

MUSHKAN KADIWALA 2018043997MUSHKAN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vot69899

DIVYANGKUMAR KAPTAN 2018044103DIVYANGKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zaf93291

Tufel Kasadiya 2018043952Tufel@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wop02582

rohit Katodiya 2018043998rohit@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kuc80571

Muskanbanu Kazi 2018044104Muskanbanu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qal87325

suhelbhai Khokhar 2018043886suhelbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Moc92211

samarth Limbchiya 2018044105samarth@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hub95712

Alpesh Machhi 2018043955Alpesh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Huk66538

jatinbhai Machhi 2018043889jatinbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wum89041

JIGARKUMAR MAKWANA 2018044107JIGARKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zan12865

Rubina Mansuri 2018044109Rubina@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yaz15204

Reena Manvar 2018044110Reena@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cax44379

Satyajitsinh Matroja 2018044006Satyajitsinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tov67678

LATABEN MEGHANI 2018044111LATABEN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Lok41782

isha Mevada 2018043830isha@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zut37822

SABIR MONIYA 2018044113SABIR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Gos33951

jaydip Panchal 2018044007jaydip@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Nay54543

Shivam Panchal 2018043962Shivam@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Caz31862

Nikita Pandav 2018044116Nikita@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Dal72731

sagar Pandya 2018044117sagar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mak88238

Dipixa Parekh 2018043834Dipixa@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hod18153

Rutvik Parekh 2018044118Rutvik@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Nuk79780

AAYUSHKUMAR PARMAR 2018043780AAYUSHKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wom74379

Anilkumar Aniket 2018043963Anilkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kob00990

Bhavika Parmar 2018044119Bhavika@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tax69257

Dhruvrajsinh Parmar 2018043943Dhruvrajsinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tuz62845

Dhirsinh Parmar 2018043897Dhirsinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Saz04581

Harshkumar Parmar 2018044121Harshkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tal63635

KINJAL PARMAR 2018044011KINJAL@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tuy13898

Vishvesh Parmar 2018043781Vishvesh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Pox25783

hardik Patanvadiya 2018043901hardik@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Pov32447

ajay Patel 2018043904ajay@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hot82416

akshita Patel 2018044124akshita@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Gum52653

AMIBEN PATEL 2018044125AMIBEN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mux15154

Ankitkumar Patel 2018043837Ankitkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Nof89163

ashish Patel 2018043785ashish@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qap10921

Ashiti Patel 2018044126Ashiti@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Dod35543

avi Patel 2018044127avi@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tob05402

TY DIV 1(Chemistry)



Bhumikaben Patel 2018044128Bhumikaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bon78155

Harsh Patel 2018043972Harsh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xuh89336

Harsh Patel 2018044129Harsh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Lad08454

hiralben Patel 2018044130hiralben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qos13984

IKRAM PATEL 2018044015IKRAM@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Ruz80463

JAYDEEPKUMAR PATEL 2018043976JAYDEEPKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Gaw87632

Khushbu Patel 2018044057Khushbu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Lon53803

Krunal Patel 2018043907Krunal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Sup49698

MAHAMMADJUNED PATEL 2018043908MAHAMMADJUNED@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qoj37097

Mayurbhai patel 2018043846Mayurbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wud05320

Megha Patel 2018044132Megha@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Jud90361

Mueen Patel 2018044133Mueen@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Woq24091

MUHAMMADAMIN PATEL 2018044016MUHAMMADAMIN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Has32555

Muskan Patel 2018044017Muskan@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Muy62930

naziya Patel 2018044134naziya@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hus25155

parthkumar Patel 2018044136parthkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yov71645

Payal Patel 2018044063Payal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Pon12702

Roshan Patel 2018044065Roshan@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Rud45494

Trupti Patel 2018044067Trupti@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hoc33042

Yogesh Patel 2018043919Yogesh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Luf73716

DARSHAN PRAJAPATI 2018044147DARSHAN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cuf66768

mitkumar Prajapati 2018044070mitkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Sav30488

rinkesh Prajapati 2018043796rinkesh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tuj87305

Pruthvirajsinh Raj 2018044071Pruthvirajsinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hag86530

SALONI RAJ 2018044148SALONI@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Guj35410

dharti Rana 2018044072dharti@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Nok86030

Kunjal Rana 2018044149Kunjal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Duf73187

Tausifbaba Rana 2018044024Tausifbaba@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cox44424

Jankiben Rathod 2018043804Jankiben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Val96100

Divyesh Rohit 2018043806Divyesh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Suz45081

UNNATI SHAH 2018044076UNNATI@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hab79025

gazala Shaikh 2018044153gazala@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Muc63748

mehvishbanu Shaikh 2018044154mehvishbanu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bud97856

Tanjimbanu Shaikh 2018044077Tanjimbanu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Sux47058

Zenab Shaikh 2018044155Zenab@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Nux49059

Parthviben Shinora 2018043987Parthviben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Rag16841

truptiben Soni 2018044030truptiben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Buq93642

khyati Surati khyati@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Boy98951

Mariya Surti 2018044159Mariya@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Voy90380

Yashkumar Tailor 2018043813Yashkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xov23206

HINALBEN THAKOR 2018044160HINALBEN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Jun33939

Arjunbhai Vasava 2018043865Arjunbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Boz88473

Dhruvibahen Vasava 2018043819Dhruvibahen@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Haw07678

Falguniben Vasava 2018043820Falguniben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Soc25051

Heenaben Vasava 2018044169Heenaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Jac28046

Hitakshiben Vasava 2018044170Hitakshiben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Far88707

Kalpanaben Vasava 2018044171Kalpanaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kum64377

Mansiben Vasava 2018044037Mansiben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Num61383

Mehulkumar Vasava 2018044087Mehulkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Roj14818

Nidhiben Vasndiya 2018044178Nidhiben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Lub01664

faizan Malek 2018044108faizan@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Fop30035

karan Patel 2018043977karan@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Voj24797

toral Thakor toral@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Van97055

Priyanka Ahir 2018043990Priyanka@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kad93896

Razinaparveen Amdavadi 2018043991Razinaparveen@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Dus45583

riyaben Bhatt 2018044042riyaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Jub67122

Tanzila Bhaydu 2018043992Tanzila@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qud35135

naznin Bobat 2018044092naznin@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Ray59786

aksitkumar Chaudhari 2018043993aksitkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yuv21105

mittalben Chauhan 2018043944mittalben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qux91042

Fizafatema Danawala 2018044048Fizafatema@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zuc20820

Suzan Diwan 2018043946Suzan@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hac75521

maheshwari Dodiya 2018043947maheshwari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yoz88832



Jahnviben Gamit 2018043996Jahnviben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Sag88971

AJAYKUMAR GOHIL 2018043948AJAYKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bud26040

sahistabanu Khokhar 2018043999sahistabanu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Rah16525

sherish Kureshi 2018044000sherish@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yal77933

Unnati Maheshwariya 2018044001Unnati@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kub64392

jimisaben Makvana 2018044003jimisaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wog90467

mubassira Manjra 2018044004mubassira@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cog45599

Muhammad Mubassira 2018044004Muhammad@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qug74051

Aakefa Mastu 2018044005Aakefa@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Loh92196

Ruchita Mistry 2018043959Ruchita@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qag39764

Mihir Modi 2018043960Mihir@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qog72560

ZUBEDABIBI MULLS 2018044052ZUBEDABIBI@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qaz00625

MOHMEDHANIF ZUBEDABIBI 2018044052MOHMEDHANIF@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yux70532

dixit Pandya 2018044008dixit@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zah52379

Kaushikkumar Parmar 2018043964Kaushikkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xoy27238

kinjalben Parmar 2018044053kinjalben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tuf18166

Manubhai Siddhi 2018044055Manubhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Suj33075

Swatiben Parmar 2018044012Swatiben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kaq83324

mansi patel 2018044059mansi@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Puc55202

ABHISHEKKUMAR PATEL 2018044013ABHISHEKKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kol51869

Afroja Patel 2018043967Afroja@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Maz32162

gunjankumar Patel 2018043970gunjankumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zut25856

Hinalkumari Patel 2018044014Hinalkumari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kuv67787

Hiren Patel 2018043974Hiren@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Val43292

khushbukumari Patel 2018043978khushbukumari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Doc49247

manaliben patel 2018044058manaliben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Foc31915

Meghaben Patel 2018044060Meghaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hug92618

mitalkumari Patel 2018044061mitalkumari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yun03562

Nirali Patel 2018044062Nirali@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Noz46657

payal Patel 2018044137payal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yuv00023

pragnesh Patel 2018043980pragnesh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Naj40105

prerna Patel 2018044064prerna@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Pug31519

Priti Patel 2018043981Priti@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xov45819

saadiyabanu Patel 2018044018saadiyabanu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yut95597

SANA PATEL 2018044066SANA@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Boj95967

smruti Patel 2018043982smruti@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bob54338

Twinkal Patel 2018043983Twinkal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vak99508

vishwakumari Patel 2018043984vishwakumari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yok27797

zeel Patel 2018043985zeel@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yut21441

mihir Prajapati 2018044021mihir@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yun43980

Nidhi Rana 2018044022Nidhi@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Dod35700

payal Rana 2018044023payal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tow97275

dipavali Savani 2018044075dipavali@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Faz53153

Akila Selar 2018044025Akila@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Suf42489

Ameenabanu Shaikh 2018044026Ameenabanu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yon82639

sahistabanu Shaikh 2018044027sahistabanu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cak54996

Saymabanu Shaikh 2018044028Saymabanu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wox33445

Anjali Sisodiya 2018044080Anjali@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Muj25645

Vanitaben Solanki 2018044029Vanitaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cuk40879

samiya Sukat 2018044031samiya@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yaz01230

Priyankaben Tadvi Priyankaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yoz33184

jahanvi Thakor 2018043988jahanvi@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vum95405

Nazmin Tutla 2018044082Nazmin@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Som03408

Tarnnumben Valvi 2018044032Tarnnumben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tod97387

mrunali Vanar 2018044162mrunali@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hoc16852

ANJANABEN VASAVA 2018044083ANJANABEN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tur32420

dipshriben Vasava 2018044084dipshriben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Sar98992

divyakumari Vasava 2018044085divyakumari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Lom64550

Vishwa Patel Vishwa@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Pav74250

JAINESHKUMAR VASAVA 2018044034JAINESHKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bob13164

Ketankumar Vasava 2018044035Ketankumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Nok87280

Mansi Vasava 2018044036Mansi@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xay44701

Nikhilkumar Vasava 2018044038Nikhilkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xuw70557



Niraliben Vasava 2018044039Niraliben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tad68236

Tejal Vasava 2018044089Tejal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cos10568

Ekta Prajapati 2018044069Ekta@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kaz37563

dhruvi Rana dhruvi@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Got47578

Queena Vyas 349Queena@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Guc80827

RupenKumar Patel RupenKumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cay61799

Bhargavkumar Patel Bhargavkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Huc24020

Akshay Rana Akshay@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xox06416

ASHMITABEN VASAVA 309ASHMITABEN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hur91662

kinjalben Vasava 327kinjalben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wov17490

Nikitaben Vasava 334Nikitaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kum19366

mohini Ahir 2018043876mohini@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hoj38197

Anish Ansari 2018043878Anish@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xam21051



Display name Username Password Additional information

hitenkumar Baraiya 2018043879hitenkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Los80723

Anjanaben Chauhan 2018043941Anjanaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qab19997

DHIRENDRASINH CHAUHAN2018043942DHIRENDRASINH@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Goh14366

yuvrajsinh Dayma 2018043777yuvrajsinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kot71240

rajvirsinh Devadhara 2018043995rajvirsinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Com44208

Yash Dhimar 2018043945Yash@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Suy26366

Piyushkumar Gohil 2018043950Piyushkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Paz25280

bhavika Jambu 2018043827bhavika@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Puc91413

yash Jani 2018043951yash@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yag12846

YUVARAJSINH KACHHELA 2018043778YUVARAJSINH@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mof67134

Bhavin Kayasth 2018043953Bhavin@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cuf70870

MOHAMMADFARAN KHILJI 2018043885MOHAMMADFARAN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bas32878

VISHNU KORWALA 2018043887VISHNU@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zoq80977

Manisha Kulariya 2018043779Manisha@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Puf70249

chetankumar Machhi 2018043888chetankumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yot01605

sachinbhai Machhi 2018043956sachinbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Haj99249

CHINTANKUMAR MAHIDA 2018044002CHINTANKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Haq29213

krunalkumar Makwana 2018043958krunalkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Goy99168

jaydeep Maru 2018043829jaydeep@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Lal93953

Hardattsinh Matroja 2018043891Hardattsinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yaq33294

JAYMIN MODI 2018043892JAYMIN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Ban25257

TRIDEV NISHAD 2018043893TRIDEV@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Faq85254

shraddha Odedara 2018043961shraddha@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Doc08091

Bhakti Panchal 2018043894Bhakti@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hod03529

Tirth Pandya 2018043895Tirth@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Suq88542

jaymin Panwala 2018043833jaymin@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qoj30744

BHARGAVBHAI PARMAR 2018043896BHARGAVBHAI@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Top42377

DIVYESHKUMAR PARMAAR 2018044009DIVYESHKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mom26818

Pritesh Parmar 2018043898Pritesh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yul49632

Rahulsinh Parmar 2018043836Rahulsinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yog16342

RAJUBHAI PARMAR 2018043900RAJUBHAI@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yub97119

Rutvikkumar Parmar 2018043965Rutvikkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Dom09069

kaminiben Patanvadiya 2018043902kaminiben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Duq89331

ABHIKUMAR PATEL 2018043782ABHIKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xoz13361

Amankumar Patel 2018043783Amankumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vav56539

Aniket Patel 2018043784Aniket@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mox50823

Bhumika Patel 2018043968Bhumika@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Pam92823

chetana Patel 2018043969chetana@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Quq00713

chintankumar Patel 2018043786chintankumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hoj75723

DHRUVI PATEL 2018043838DHRUVI@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mun56745

Divyang Patel 2018043839Divyang@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xaj00067

Hardikkumar Patel 2018043971Hardikkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kaz85153

Harshalkumar Patel 2018043840Harshalkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Nup57080

JAIMINKUMAR PATEL 2018043905JAIMINKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hod88284

JAYDEEPKUMAR PATEL 2018043841JAYDEEPKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com But08833

Jaykumar Patel 2018043788Jaykumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Raj96446

Jenishkumar Patel 2018043906Jenishkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cos37519

karan Patel 2018043842karan@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Puc08596

kashyapkumar Patel 2018043843kashyapkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yuq63867

khushbukumari Patel 2018043844khushbukumari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bun27901

Kinnariben Patel 2018043845Kinnariben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xud85649

MEETKUMAR PATEL 2018043847MEETKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Lol82504

Mitulkumar Patel 2018043789Mitulkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Fud91445

Niravkumar Patel 2018043848Niravkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zoz95010

pinalkumari Patel 2018043849pinalkumari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Waz11971

Riddhi Patel 2018043911Riddhi@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Sum29663

Rohan Patel 2018043850Rohan@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wug20270

roshanben Patel 2018043851roshanben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vov76183

Roshnikumari Patel 2018043912Roshnikumari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qun29710

TY DIV 2(Chemistry/Maths/Electonics)



rushitkumar Patel 2018043852rushitkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Voq46818

Rutvikkumar Patel 2018043853Rutvikkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mur29209

sachinkumar Patel 2018043913sachinkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Maj93836

smit Patel 2018043854smit@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Poh58895

sohamkumar Patel 2018043914sohamkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cuz46445

SWEETY PATEL 2018043915SWEETY@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Huj79734

TUSHARKUMAR PATEL 2018043916TUSHARKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tap10201
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